May 2000
AE-PYTGP-TE
Software
Product
Description
PRODUCT NAME: HSJ30 and HSJ40 Family Array Controller
Operating  Software HSOF Version 3.7
SPD:  47.26.13

HSJ Family StorageWorks Solutions Software HSOF V3.7 SPD 47.26.13
12
Ordering Information
HSOF software kits and licenses for the HSJ30 or HSJ40 Array Controllers may be ordered using the part numbers listed in
Table 9.
Table 9  Distribution and Documentation Options
 Part Number  Description
 QL-0W9A9-AA  SWKS HSJ MSC TRAD LIC
 QL-0W9A9-RA  SWKS HSJ MSC TRAD UPD LIC
 QL-0W9AB-HS  SWKS HSJ MSC PCRM KIT
 QL-0W9AA-GZ  SWKS HSJ MSC DOC KIT
 QT-0W9A*-**  HSOF MCS Software Product Services
Software Licensing
An HSOF license is shipped with every hardware configuration that includes and HSJ30 or HSJ40 Array Controller. An
upgrade license is required with the purchase of upgraded media.